
2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION
Based on Churchwardens’ Parochial Returns

Diocese of Toronto
135 Adelaide St E.
Toronto, ON  M5C 1L8

Deanery Total
Income

Special
Purpose

Faith
Works

Memorial
/Bequest Clergy Laity FaithWrks

&Outreach 2024 2023 2022 Year Month

Restricted Funds - Receipts
Outreach Other

Assessable Income Amount Due By

Capital
Expend

Pastoral Staff Other Three
Year

Average
Congregation

Expense Deductions

Allotment Rate 24.70%

Grants
Capital +
Our Faith
Our Hope

Oshawa
All Saints, Whitby 955,177 135,640 0 0 368,091 5,325 0 0 0 325,666 246,258 243,705 271,876 67,153 5,596120,455
Ascension, Port Perry 127,069 1,190 725 0 60 9,622 795 20,374 0 24,125 44,609 20,309 29,681 7,331 61170,178
Christ Memorial Church, Oshawa 399,337 26,954 1,370 34,041 12,450 18,396 9,352 0 0 185,312 114,329 129,616 143,086 35,342 2,945111,462
St. George Memorial, Oshawa 388,640 1,200 622 0 1,775 2,922 0 0 1,809 261,298 316,443 272,101 283,281 69,970 5,831119,014
St. George, Pickering Village (Ajax) 351,149 719 3,260 7,500 25 21,475 2,000 0 9,615 202,166 177,749 201,649 193,855 47,882 3,990104,389
St. John, Whitby 148,083 940 865 0 1,287 6,540 0 0 0 45,601 17,781 48,864 37,415 9,242 77092,850
St. Martin, Bay Ridges (Pickering) 274,628 5,229 18,056 240 4,393 9,753 0 0 3,109 137,283 125,455 90,770 117,836 29,105 2,42596,565
St. Martin, Courtice 11,106 3,000 4,906 4,890 5,769 5,188 1,281 1073,200
St. Matthew, Oshawa 173,959 280 210 154,798 89,791 18,080 87,556 21,626 1,80218,671
St. Paul on-the-Hill, Pickering 2,264,051 1,759,121 0 40,008 0 2,115 7,860 18,028 4,412 273,951 242,313 208,658 241,641 59,685 4,974158,556
St. Paul, Uxbridge 241,816 10,153 2,180 0 910 11,838 0 50,665 0 125,590 113,374 110,442 116,469 28,768 2,39740,480
St. Peter, Oshawa 134,702 10,147 1,275 0 90 5,119 0 0 10,147 72,506 62,635 35,161 56,767 14,021 1,16835,418
St. Thomas, Brooklin 538,715 602 3,453 3,398 112,956 1,278 323,815 226,034 306,259 285,369 70,486 5,87493,213

Total: Oshawa 6,008,432
1,952,175

32,016
81,789

395,479
206,061 21,285 29,092

2,137,017
1,781,661

1,691,383
1,870,020

461,895
38,491

1,064,451
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To calculate “Assessable Income” for 2026, subtract all “Restricted Fund-Receipts” and “Expense Deductions” from “Total Income”.
The “Amount Due” is calculated by multiplying the “Three Year Average” by the “Allotment Rate”.


